Printed Matter No. 6159929670_EN
Issue No. 01
Date 10/2020
Page 1 / 20
In-line Electric Nutrunner
Product Instructions
Model Part number
EID20-1200-4Q 6151659920

Product Information EN
4 / 20 10/2020
Dimensions (mm)
mm
ØA ØB ØC L
EID20-1200 4Q 46 37 60 445
EID25-1200 46 37 60 430
EID32-900 46 37 60 430
EID44-1200 58 48 - 489
EID65-900 58 48 - 489
EID75-800 58 48 - 489
mm
ØA ØB ØD ØM L
EID120-660 66 55 48 52 583
EID170-670 76 55 48 66 591
EID270-410 76 67 60 66 625
CAD files
For information about the dimensions of a product, see the Dimensional drawings archive:

The management of triggers can be set up with CVI CONFIG.
Technical data
Voltage
3 ~ 230 V
Product Information EN
6 / 20 10/2020
Power consumption
Model W
EID20-1200 4Q 55
EID25-1200 55
EID32-900 55
EID44-1200 100
EID65-900 100
EID75-800 100
EID120-660 160
EID170-670 170
EID270-410 170
Output drive
Model Type
EID20-1200 4Q Hex. 1/4 F
EID25-1200 Sq. 3/8"
EID32-900 Sq. 3/8"
EID44-1200 Sq. 3/8"
EID65-900 Sq. 1/2"
EID75-800 Sq. 1/2"
EID120-660 Sq. 1/2"
EID170-670 Sq. 1/2"
EID270-410 Sq. 3/4"
Torque range (Nm)
Model Min. / Nominal / Max.
EID20-1200 4Q 3 / 18 / 20
EID25-1200 3 / /20 / 25
EID32-900 5 / 30 / 32
EID44-1200 7 / 40 / 44
EID65-900 10 / 60 / 65
EID75-800 20 / 70 / 75
EID120-660 20 / 110 / 120
EID170-670 40 / 150 / 170
EID270-410 60 / 250 / 270
Torque range (ft.lb)
Model Min. / Nominal / Max.
EID20-1200 4Q 2.2 / 14.8 / 18.4
EID25-1200 2.2 / 14.8 / 18.4